

bailey the caramel bilby Ingredients

Caramelised White Chocolate Melts: (Caramelised White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour).

Caramel Marshmallow: Sugar, Trimoline (Sugar, Water), Gelatine, Icing Sugar, Cornflour, Caramel Paste (Glucose Syrup, Saccharose Syrup, Salt, Burnt Sugar, Thickener (Pectin), Salt, Flavours.

Caramel Bilby Baby: Milk: Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (Min 36% Cocoa Solids), Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Colour (110, 120, 133, 171), Caramel Ganache (Sugar, Cream (Milk), Butter (Milk), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (Min 36% Cocoa Solids), Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Salt).

Caramelised White Chocolate Shot: Caramelised White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour.

Allergen Advice:

Contains: Milk, Soy.

May Contain: Egg, Gluten, Peanut, Tree Nuts, Wheat.

BEST BEFORE 31/10/25